LOBBYIST EXPENSE REPORT
JANUARY 2005 FILING PERIOD

as of 6/29/2005

NAME

DEREK ALBERT

WILLIAM J.P. BANKS
CAROLE BROWN

BURRIS & LEBED CONSULTI
GERY J CHICO

FRANK M. CLARK
CONSULTING MARKETING, |
ELIZABETH COOLIDGE
DANIEL J. DAHLBERG
LAWRENCE DOBER
BRIDGET DOUGHERTY
MICHAEL ELLIOTT

WILLIAM FILAN

WILLIAM D. GAINER

PETER G. GLICK

PHILLIP C. GOLDSTICK
STUART GOODPASTURE

GREENBERG TRAURIG, P.C.

WILLIAM J. GRIFFIN
SEAN HEFFERNAN
JOHN J. KELLY, JR.
ROBERT C. KENNY
GARY J. LAPAILLE
RICHARD LOCKHART
WILLIAM H. LUKING
JOHN MALARKEY
JOHN F. MCCABE
COLLEEN McSHANE
MKM SERVICES
THOMAS J. MURPHY
JAMES N. O'ROURKE
DEBRA R. PARKER
PIPER RUDNICK

NEIL PRITZ

REYES WILLIAMS & ASSOC,

COMPENSATION EXPENSES
$15,000.00 $0.00
$40,000.00 $0.00

$0.00 $26.05
$6,000.00 $0.00
$43,381.50 $0.00
$6,000.00 $0.00
$7,500.00 $0.00
$0.00 $24.65
$0.00 $0.00
$2,000.00 $0.00
$500.00 $0.00
$2,000.00 $0.00
$72,000.00 $120.00
$45,000.00 $40.00
$200.00 $0.00
$21,078.00 $0.00
$2,500.00 $0.00
$28,500.00 $0.00
$5,000.00 $0.00
$10,000.00 $0.00
$54,999.89 $0.00
$10,000.00 $0.00
$12,000.00 $0.00
$10,000.00 $0.00
$23,400.00 $0.00
$270,000.00 $0.00
$42,000.00 $0.00
$6,125.00 $0.00
$20,800.00 $0.00
$54,999.89 $0.00
$41,500.00 $0.00
$6,000.00 $0.00
$0.00 $0.00
$180.00 $152.68
$15,000.00 $0.00

EXPENDITURES

$800.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$1,500.00
$260.67
$0.00
$251.52
$575.00
$885.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$2,500.00
$0.00
$0.00
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NAME COMPENSATION EXPENSES EXPENDITURES

ALFRED G. RONAN $122,500.00 $0.00 $0.00
GERALD J. ROPER $0.00 $0.00 $18.50
MICHAEL SCOBEY $6,000.00 $0.00 $1,300.00
COURTNEY SHEA $10,000.00 $0.00 $0.00
TODD SHOLEEN $4,000.00 $27.60 $0.00
JAY STEWART $300.00 $41.00 $0.00
THE CIVIC FEDERATION $0.00 $25.26 $0.00
ARTHUR J. THERIAULT $0.00 $67.50 $0.00
UNGARETTI & HARRIS LLP $5,100.00 $0.00 $400.00
WILDMAN, HARROLD, ALLEN $26,500.00 $0.00 $0.00
WILHELM & CONLON, INC $1,000.00 $0.00 $1,150.00
PAUL L. WILLIAMS $4,999.99 $0.00 $0.00
ROBERT M. WROBEL $0.00 $26.70 $0.00
SCOTT A. ZIOMEK $0.00 $0.00 $500.00
TOTAL $1,054,064.27 $551.44 $10,140.69

AVERAGE $21,511.52 $11.25 $206.95
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