## LOBBYIST EXPENSE REPORT JANUARY 2005 FILING PERIOD

as of 6/29/2005

NAME	COMPENSATION	EXPENSES	EXPENDITURES
DEREK ALBERT	\$15,000.00	\$0.00	\$800.00
WILLIAM J.P. BANKS	\$40,000.00	\$0.00	\$0.00
CAROLE BROWN	\$0.00	\$26.05	\$0.00
BURRIS & LEBED CONSULTI	\$6,000.00	\$0.00	\$0.00
GERY J CHICO	\$43,381.50	\$0.00	\$0.00
FRANK M. CLARK	\$6,000.00	\$0.00	\$0.00
CONSULTING MARKETING, I	\$7,500.00	\$0.00	\$0.00
ELIZABETH COOLIDGE	\$0.00	\$24.65	\$0.00
DANIEL J. DAHLBERG	\$0.00	\$0.00	\$1,500.00
LAWRENCE DOBER	\$2,000.00	\$0.00	\$260.67
BRIDGET DOUGHERTY	\$500.00	\$0.00	\$0.00
MICHAEL ELLIOTT	\$2,000.00	\$0.00	\$251.52
WILLIAM FILAN	\$72,000.00	\$120.00	\$575.00
WILLIAM D. GAINER	\$45,000.00	\$40.00	\$885.00
PETER G. GLICK	\$200.00	\$0.00	\$0.00
PHILLIP C. GOLDSTICK	\$21,078.00	\$0.00	\$0.00
STUART GOODPASTURE	\$2,500.00	\$0.00	\$0.00
GREENBERG TRAURIG, P.C.	\$28,500.00	\$0.00	\$0.00
WILLIAM J. GRIFFIN	\$5,000.00	\$0.00	\$0.00
SEAN HEFFERNAN	\$10,000.00	\$0.00	\$0.00
JOHN J. KELLY, JR.	\$54,999.89	\$0.00	\$0.00
ROBERT C. KENNY	\$10,000.00	\$0.00	\$0.00
GARY J. LAPAILLE	\$12,000.00	\$0.00	\$0.00
RICHARD LOCKHART	\$10,000.00	\$0.00	\$0.00
WILLIAM H. LUKING	\$23,400.00	\$0.00	\$0.00
JOHN MALARKEY	\$270,000.00	\$0.00	\$0.00
JOHN F. MCCABE	\$42,000.00	\$0.00	\$0.00
COLLEEN McSHANE	\$6,125.00	\$0.00	\$0.00
MKM SERVICES	\$20,800.00	\$0.00	\$0.00
THOMAS J. MURPHY	\$54,999.89	\$0.00	\$0.00
JAMES N. O'ROURKE	\$41,500.00	\$0.00	\$0.00
DEBRA R. PARKER	\$6,000.00	\$0.00	\$0.00
PIPER RUDNICK	\$0.00	\$0.00	\$2,500.00
NEIL PRITZ	\$180.00	\$152.68	\$0.00
REYES WILLIAMS & ASSOC,	\$15,000.00	\$0.00	\$0.00

NAME	COMPENSATION	EXPENSES	EXPENDITURES
ALFRED G. RONAN	\$122,500.00	\$0.00	\$0.00
GERALD J. ROPER	\$0.00	\$0.00	\$18.50
MICHAEL SCOBEY	\$6,000.00	\$0.00	\$1,300.00
COURTNEY SHEA	\$10,000.00	\$0.00	\$0.00
TODD SHOLEEN	\$4,000.00	\$27.60	\$0.00
JAY STEWART	\$300.00	\$41.00	\$0.00
THE CIVIC FEDERATION	\$0.00	\$25.26	\$0.00
ARTHUR J. THERIAULT	\$0.00	\$67.50	\$0.00
UNGARETTI & HARRIS LLP	\$5,100.00	\$0.00	\$400.00
WILDMAN, HARROLD, ALLEN	\$26,500.00	\$0.00	\$0.00
WILHELM & CONLON, INC	\$1,000.00	\$0.00	\$1,150.00
PAUL L. WILLIAMS	\$4,999.99	\$0.00	\$0.00
ROBERT M. WROBEL	\$0.00	\$26.70	\$0.00
SCOTT A. ZIOMEK	\$0.00	\$0.00	\$500.00
TOTAL	\$1,054,064.27	\$551.44	\$10,140.69
AVERAGE	\$21,511.52	\$11.25	\$206.95